
2024 Reds Schedule (times are for pre-game start; first pitch 30 minutes later)


April 
Wed. April 10   v. Milwaukee  6:10p 
Sat. April 13   @ White Sox  1:40p 
Mon. April 15   @ Seattle   9:12p 
Tues. April 16   @ Seattle   9:10p 
Fri. April 19   v. Angels   6:10p 
Sat. April 20   v. Angels   6:10p 
Mon. April 22   v. Phillies   6:10p 
Tues. April 23   v. Phillies   6:10p 
Wed. April 24   v. Phillies   6:10p 
Fri. April 26   @ Rangers   7:35p 
Sat. April 27   @ Rangers   3:35p 
Mon. April 29   @ Padres   9:10p 
Tues. April 30   @ Padres   9:10p 

May 
Fri. May 3    v. Orioles   5:40p 
Sat. May 4    v. Orioles   6:10p 
Sun. May 5    v. Orioles   3:40p 
Tues. May 7   v. D’Backs   6:10p 
Wed. May 8   v. D’Backs   6:10p 
Fri. May 10   @ Giants   9:45p 
Sat. May 11   @ Giants   6:45p 
Sun. May 12   @ Giants   3:35p 
Mon. May 13   @ D’Backs   9:10p 
Tues. May 14   @ D’Backs   9:10p 
Thurs. May 16   @ Dodgers   9:40p 
Fri. May 17   @ Dodgers   9:40p 
Sat. May 18   @ Dodgers   8:40p 
Tues. May 21   v. Padres   6:10p 
Wed. May 22   v. Padres   6:10p 
Fri. May 24   v. Dodgers   6:40p 
Sat. May 25   v. Dodgers   6:45p 
Mon. May 27   v. Cardinals  3:40p 
Tues. May 28   v. Cardinals  6:10p 



June 
Sat. June 1    @ Cubs   6:45p 
Mon. June 3   @ Rockies   8:10p 
Tues. June 4   @ Rockies   8:10p 
Thurs. June 6   v. Cubs   6:40p 
Fri. June 7    v. Cubs   6:40p 
Tues. June 11   v. Guardians  6:40p 
Wed. June 12   v. Guardians  6:40p 
Fri. June 14   @ Brewers   7:40p 
Sun. June 16   @ Brewers   1:40p 
Mon. June 17   @ Pirates   6:10p 
Tues. June 18   @ Pirates   6:10p 
Fri. June 21   v. Red Sox   6:40p 
Mon. June 24   v. Pirates   6:40p 
Tues. June 25   v. Pirates   6:40p 
Thurs. June 27   @ Cardinals  7:15p 
Fri. June 28   @ Cardinals  7:45p 
Sun. June 30   @ Cardinals  1:45p 

July 
Tues. July 2   @ Yankees   6:35p 
Wed. July 3   @ Yankees   6:35p 
Fri. July 5    v. Tigers   6:40p 
Mon. July 8   v. Rockies   6:40p 
Tues. July 9   v. Rockies   6:40p 
Wed. July 10   v. Rockies   6:40p 
Fri. July 12    v. Marlins   6:40p 
Fri. July 19    @ Nationals  6:15p 
Sat. July 20    @ Nationals  6:15p 
Mon. July 22   @ Braves   6:50p 
Tues. July 23   @ Braves   6:50p 
Fri. July 26    @ Rays   6:20p 
Sun. July 28   @ Rays   1:10p 
Mon. July 29   v. Cubs   6:40p 
Tues. July 30   v. Cubs   6:40p 
Weds. July 31   v. Cubs   6:40p 



August 
Fri. August 2   v. Giants   6:40p 
Sat. August 3   v. Giants   6:45p 
Sun. August 4   v. Giants   1:10p 
Mon. August 5   @ Marlins   6:10p 
Tues. August 6   @ Marlins   6:10p 
Wed. August 7   @ Marlins   6:10p 
Fri. August 9   @ Brewers   7:40p 
Sat. August 10   @ Brewers   6:40p 
Sun. August 11   @ Brewers   1:40p 
Mon. August 12  v. Cardinals  6:10p 
Tues. August 13   v. Cardinals  6:10p 
Wed. August 14   v. Cardinals  6:10p 
Fri. August 16   v. Royals   6:10p 
Sun. August 18   v. Royals   1:10p 
Mon. August 19   @ Jays   6:37p 
Tues. August 20   @ Jays   6:37p 
Wed. August 21   @ Jays   6:37p 
Sat. August 24   @ Pirates   6:10p 
Sun. August 25   @ Pirates   1:05p 
Tues. August 27   v. A’s    6:10p 
Wed. August 28   v. A’s    6:10p 
Sat. August 31   v. Brewers   6:45p 

September 
Wed. September 4  v. Astros   6:10p 
Tues. September 10  @ Cardinals  7:15p 
Wed. September 11  @ Cardinals  7:15p 
Sat. September 14  @ Twins   6:40p 
Tues. September 17  v. Braves   6:10p 
Wed. September 18  v. Braves   6:10p 
Fri. September 20  v. Pirates   6:10p 
Sat. September 21  v. Pirates   6:10p 
Tues. September 24  @ Guardians  6:10p 
Wed. September 25  @ Guardians  6:10p 


